
Florett Herrar U17 - Coupe de Stockholm 2024

Clubs (about the fencers, alphabetic order - 5 clubs)
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name State country flag available

ÄFK STOCKHOLM ST SWE 4
ARA HELSINGBORG SY SWE 2
EGF SOLNA ST SWE 6
GFK GÖTEBORG VS SWE 11
KFK KALMAR SY SWE 1
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Florett Herrar U17 - Coupe de Stockholm 2024

Fencers (present, ordered by fencer number - 23 fencers)
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ranking number name and first name club flag

1 4 MOHOLI Elvis GFK G
2 5 ANDERSSON WREIB KFK K
3 7 ABRAHAMSSON Ant EGF S
4 9 SALZMAN Olle ÄFK S
5 10 ÅHBLOM Emil ÄFK S
6 12 SANDSTRÖM TIM L GFK G
7 14 ARETEG Lucas EGF S
8 15 KNAGGE Mauritz ÄFK S
9 16 PISCATOR Oliver GFK G

10 17 VILHELMSSON Alvi ARA H
11 21 VALGEIRSSON Birgi GFK G
12 22 LINDKVIST Noel ARA H
13 23 PAGANINI Axel GFK G
14 25 KONG Jonathan EGF S
15 32 KVARNSTRÖM Loui GFK G
16 34 KNYAZEV Mikhail ÄFK S
17 39 TOLL BERGMAN Da EGF S
18 99999 BLOMGREN MÄRZ GFK G
18 99999 CHUKHARKIN Daniil GFK G
18 99999 FRIDOLIN Konrad EGF S
18 99999 JACOBSSON Ludvig GFK G
18 99999 NORÉN Frank GFK G
18 99999 PERSSON Love EGF S
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Florett Herrar U17 - Coupe de Stockholm 2024 page 1/1

Overall number of participants: 23
Number of participants among the 32 first fencers of the FIE ranking: 15
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Florett Herrar U17 - Coupe de Stockholm 2024

Formula of the competition

page 1/1

23 fencers

2 poules: rounds

Round No 1
23 fencers
4 poules (3 poules of 6, 1 poule of 5)
Separation by : clubs
23 qualifiers

Round No 2
23 fencers
4 poules (3 poules of 6, 1 poule of 5)
Separation by : clubs
23 qualifiers
_________________________________

Qualification at the end of the poules on 2 rounds
Ranking at the end of the poules on 2 rounds

Direct elimination : 23 fencers

Direct tableau
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Florett Herrar U17 - Coupe de Stockholm 2024

Poules, round No 1
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Poule No 1
Referee: CELLER Pavol  SLAVIA STU BRATISLAVA

V/M ind. HS rank
BLOMGREN MÄRZ Os GFK G  0  V  0  1 0,250 -10 6 4
MOHOLI Elvis GFK G  V  V  V  V 1,000 16 20 1
VILHELMSSON Alvin ARA H  1  1  3  2 0,000 -13 7 5
KONG Jonathan EGF S  V  1  V  V 0,750 4 16 2
KNAGGE Mauritz ÄFK S  V  2  V  4 0,500 3 16 3

Poule No 2
Referee: MIKULAK Sara  ÄFK STOCKHOLM, HEJRSKOV Mads-Vetli  TREKANTEN KØBENHAVN

V/M ind. HS rank
PISCATOR Oliver GFK G  V  3  V  2  4 0,400 -2 19 4
CHUKHARKIN Daniil GFK G  2  0  1  2  0 0,000 -20 5 6
NORÉN Frank GFK G  V  V  0  3  1 0,400 -4 14 5
KNYAZEV Mikhail ÄFK S  4  V  V  V  1 0,600 7 20 3
ARETEG Lucas EGF S  V  V  V  2  V 0,800 8 22 2
ANDERSSON WREIBO KFK K  V  V  V  V  2 0,800 11 22 1

Poule No 3
Referee: HELLSTRÖM Max  ÄFK STOCKHOLM, KRÖCKEL Emil  ÄFK STOCKHOLM

V/M ind. HS rank
JACOBSSON Ludvig GFK G  1  0  2  1  1 0,000 -18 5 6
KVARNSTRÖM Loui GFK G  V  4  V  3  V 0,600 8 22 3
VALGEIRSSON Birgir GFK G  V  V  V  2  2 0,600 3 19 4
PERSSON Love EGF S V3  0  2  0  1 0,200 -16 6 5
ABRAHAMSSON Anto EGF S  V  V  V  V  2 0,800 11 22 2
ÅHBLOM Emil ÄFK S  V  3  V  V  V 0,800 12 23 1

Poule No 4
Referee: ELMFELDT Albin  ÄFK STOCKHOLM, CELEBI Deniz  EGF SOLNA

V/M ind. HS rank
FRIDOLIN Konrad EGF S  2  V  2  3  3 0,200 -8 15 5
TOLL BERGMAN Dant EGF S  V  V  3  3  V 0,600 1 21 3
PAGANINI Axel GFK G  3  4  2  1  2 0,000 -13 12 6
SANDSTRÖM TIM Lud GFK G  V  V  V  1  V 0,800 5 21 2
SALZMAN Olle ÄFK S  V  V  V  V  V 1,000 15 25 1
LINDKVIST Noel ARA H  V  4  V  4  2 0,400 0 20 4
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Florett Herrar U17 - Coupe de Stockholm 2024

Ranking of poules, round No 1 (ordered by ranking - 23 fencers)
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rank name and first name flag club V/M ind. HS group

1 MOHOLI Elvis GFK G 1,000 16 20 qualifier
2 SALZMAN Olle ÄFK S 1,000 15 25 qualifier
3 ÅHBLOM Emil ÄFK S 0,800 12 23 qualifier
4 ABRAHAMSSON EGF S 0,800 11 22 qualifier
4 ANDERSSON WRE KFK K 0,800 11 22 qualifier
6 ARETEG Lucas EGF S 0,800 8 22 qualifier
7 SANDSTRÖM TIM GFK G 0,800 5 21 qualifier
8 KONG Jonathan EGF S 0,750 4 16 qualifier
9 KVARNSTRÖM Lo GFK G 0,600 8 22 qualifier

10 KNYAZEV Mikhail ÄFK S 0,600 7 20 qualifier
11 VALGEIRSSON Bir GFK G 0,600 3 19 qualifier
12 TOLL BERGMAN EGF S 0,600 1 21 qualifier
13 KNAGGE Mauritz ÄFK S 0,500 3 16 qualifier
14 LINDKVIST Noel ARA H 0,400 0 20 qualifier
15 PISCATOR Oliver GFK G 0,400 -2 19 qualifier
16 NORÉN Frank GFK G 0,400 -4 14 qualifier
17 BLOMGREN MÄR GFK G 0,250 -10 6 qualifier
18 FRIDOLIN Konrad EGF S 0,200 -8 15 qualifier
19 PERSSON Love EGF S 0,200 -16 6 qualifier
20 PAGANINI Axel GFK G 0,000 -13 12 qualifier
21 VILHELMSSON Al ARA H 0,000 -13 7 qualifier
22 JACOBSSON Ludvi GFK G 0,000 -18 5 qualifier
23 CHUKHARKIN Da GFK G 0,000 -20 5 qualifier
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Florett Herrar U17 - Coupe de Stockholm 2024

Poules, round No 2
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Poule No 1
Referee: HEJRSKOV Mads-Vetli  TREKANTEN KØBENHAVN

V/M ind. HS rank
NORÉN Frank GFK G  0  3  2  V 0,250 -8 10 4
MOHOLI Elvis GFK G  V  V  V  V 1,000 20 20 1
FRIDOLIN Konrad EGF S  V  0  3  0 0,250 -10 8 5
KONG Jonathan EGF S  V  0  V  V 0,750 5 15 2
KNYAZEV Mikhail ÄFK S  3  0  V  0 0,250 -7 8 3

Poule No 2
Referee: MIKULAK Sara  ÄFK STOCKHOLM, KRÖCKEL Emil  ÄFK STOCKHOLM

V/M ind. HS rank
PISCATOR Oliver GFK G  0  4  V  1  0 0,200 -13 10 4
SANDSTRÖM TIM Lud GFK G  V  V  V  V  V 1,000 19 25 1
CHUKHARKIN Daniil GFK G  V  0  4  0  0 0,200 -15 9 5
PERSSON Love EGF S  3  1  V  0  0 0,200 -15 9 5
TOLL BERGMAN Dant EGF S  V  3  V  V  2 0,600 9 20 3
SALZMAN Olle ÄFK S  V  2  V  V  V 0,800 15 22 2

Poule No 3
Referee: CELLER Pavol  SLAVIA STU BRATISLAVA, CELEBI Deniz  EGF SOLNA

V/M ind. HS rank
BLOMGREN MÄRZ Os GFK G  4  V  4  2  V 0,400 0 20 5
KVARNSTRÖM Loui GFK G  V  V  V  4  2 0,600 1 21 4
JACOBSSON Ludvig GFK G  1  2  2  1  1 0,000 -18 7 6
ÅHBLOM Emil ÄFK S  V  4  V  V  4 0,600 6 23 2
ARETEG Lucas EGF S  V  V  V  1  3 0,600 2 19 3
LINDKVIST Noel ARA H  4  V  V  V  V 0,800 9 24 1

Poule No 4
Referee: HELLSTRÖM Max  ÄFK STOCKHOLM

V/M ind. HS rank
VALGEIRSSON Birgir GFK G  V  V  3  V  1 0,600 0 19 3
PAGANINI Axel GFK G  2  0  2  1  2 0,000 -18 7 6
VILHELMSSON Alvin ARA H  4  V  2  0  1 0,200 -8 12 5
ABRAHAMSSON Anto EGF S  V  V  V  V  V 1,000 14 25 1
KNAGGE Mauritz ÄFK S  3  V  V  2  4 0,400 3 19 4
ANDERSSON WREIBO KFK K  V  V  V  2  V 0,800 9 22 2
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Florett Herrar U17 - Coupe de Stockholm 2024

Ranking of poules, round No 2 (ordered by ranking - 23 fencers)
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rank name and first name flag club V/M ind. HS group

1 MOHOLI Elvis GFK G 1,000 36 40 qualifier
2 SALZMAN Olle ÄFK S 0,900 30 47 qualifier
3 ABRAHAMSSON EGF S 0,900 25 47 qualifier
4 SANDSTRÖM TIM GFK G 0,900 24 46 qualifier
5 ANDERSSON WRE KFK K 0,800 20 44 qualifier
6 KONG Jonathan EGF S 0,750 9 31 qualifier
7 ÅHBLOM Emil ÄFK S 0,700 18 46 qualifier
8 ARETEG Lucas EGF S 0,700 10 41 qualifier
9 TOLL BERGMAN EGF S 0,600 10 41 qualifier

10 LINDKVIST Noel ARA H 0,600 9 44 qualifier
11 KVARNSTRÖM Lo GFK G 0,600 9 43 qualifier
12 VALGEIRSSON Bir GFK G 0,600 3 38 qualifier
13 KNAGGE Mauritz ÄFK S 0,444 6 35 qualifier
14 KNYAZEV Mikhail ÄFK S 0,444 0 28 qualifier
15 BLOMGREN MÄR GFK G 0,333 -10 26 qualifier
16 NORÉN Frank GFK G 0,333 -12 24 qualifier
17 PISCATOR Oliver GFK G 0,300 -15 29 qualifier
18 FRIDOLIN Konrad EGF S 0,222 -18 23 qualifier
19 PERSSON Love EGF S 0,200 -31 15 qualifier
20 VILHELMSSON Al ARA H 0,111 -21 19 qualifier
21 CHUKHARKIN Da GFK G 0,100 -35 14 qualifier
22 PAGANINI Axel GFK G 0,000 -31 19 qualifier
23 JACOBSSON Ludvi GFK G 0,000 -36 12 qualifier
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Florett Herrar U17 - Coupe de Stockholm 2024

Ranking at the end of the poules (ordered by ranking - 23 fencers)
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rank name and first name flag club V/M ind. HS group

1 MOHOLI Elvis GFK G 1,000 36 40 qualifier
2 SALZMAN Olle ÄFK S 0,900 30 47 qualifier
3 ABRAHAMSSON EGF S 0,900 25 47 qualifier
4 SANDSTRÖM TIM GFK G 0,900 24 46 qualifier
5 ANDERSSON WRE KFK K 0,800 20 44 qualifier
6 KONG Jonathan EGF S 0,750 9 31 qualifier
7 ÅHBLOM Emil ÄFK S 0,700 18 46 qualifier
8 ARETEG Lucas EGF S 0,700 10 41 qualifier
9 TOLL BERGMAN EGF S 0,600 10 41 qualifier

10 LINDKVIST Noel ARA H 0,600 9 44 qualifier
11 KVARNSTRÖM Lo GFK G 0,600 9 43 qualifier
12 VALGEIRSSON Bir GFK G 0,600 3 38 qualifier
13 KNAGGE Mauritz ÄFK S 0,444 6 35 qualifier
14 KNYAZEV Mikhail ÄFK S 0,444 0 28 qualifier
15 BLOMGREN MÄR GFK G 0,333 -10 26 qualifier
16 NORÉN Frank GFK G 0,333 -12 24 qualifier
17 PISCATOR Oliver GFK G 0,300 -15 29 qualifier
18 FRIDOLIN Konrad EGF S 0,222 -18 23 qualifier
19 PERSSON Love EGF S 0,200 -31 15 qualifier
20 VILHELMSSON Al ARA H 0,111 -21 19 qualifier
21 CHUKHARKIN Da GFK G 0,100 -35 14 qualifier
22 PAGANINI Axel GFK G 0,000 -31 19 qualifier
23 JACOBSSON Ludvi GFK G 0,000 -36 12 qualifier
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Florett Herrar U17 - Coupe de Stockholm 2024 page 1/1

1 MOHOLI Elvis GFK G

Tableau of 16

16 NORÉN Frank GFK G 15/2

9 TOLL BERGMAN Da EGF SO

8 ARETEG Lucas EGF SO 15/12

5 ANDERSSON WREI KFK K

12 VALGEIRSSON Birgi GFK G 15/14

13 KNAGGE Mauritz ÄFK ST

4 SANDSTRÖM TIM L GFK G 15/3

3 ABRAHAMSSON Ant EGF SO

14 KNYAZEV Mikhail ÄFK ST 15/1

11 KVARNSTRÖM Loui GFK G

6 KONG Jonathan EGF SO 15/0

7 ÅHBLOM Emil ÄFK ST

10 LINDKVIST Noel ARA H 15/5

15 BLOMGREN MÄRZ GFK G

2 SALZMAN Olle ÄFK ST 15/5

MOHOLI Elvis

Tableau of 8

TOLL BERGMAN Da
15/6

ANDERSSON WREI

SANDSTRÖM TIM L
15/8

ABRAHAMSSON Ant

KONG Jonathan
15/9

ÅHBLOM Emil

SALZMAN Olle
15/12

MOHOLI Elvis

Semi-finals

ANDERSSON WREI

15/7

KONG Jonathan

SALZMAN Olle

15/8

ANDERSSON WREI

Final

KONG Jonathan

15/6

ANDERSSON WREI
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Florett Herrar U17 - Coupe de Stockholm 2024 page 1/1

1 MOHOLI Elvis GFK G

Tableau of 8

8 TOLL BERGMAN Da EGF SO 15/6

5 ANDERSSON WREI KFK K

4 SANDSTRÖM TIM L GFK G 15/8

3 ABRAHAMSSON Ant EGF SO

6 KONG Jonathan EGF SO 15/9

7 ÅHBLOM Emil ÄFK ST

2 SALZMAN Olle ÄFK ST 15/12

MOHOLI Elvis

Semi-finals

ANDERSSON WREI
15/7

KONG Jonathan

SALZMAN Olle
15/8

ANDERSSON WREI

Final

KONG Jonathan

15/6

ANDERSSON WREI
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Florett Herrar U17 - Coupe de Stockholm 2024

Overall ranking (ordered by ranking - 23 fencers)
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rank name and first name flag club status

1 ANDERSSON WRE KFK K
2 KONG Jonathan EGF S
3 MOHOLI Elvis GFK G
3 SALZMAN Olle ÄFK S
5 ABRAHAMSSON EGF S
6 SANDSTRÖM TIM GFK G
7 ÅHBLOM Emil ÄFK S
8 TOLL BERGMAN EGF S
9 ARETEG Lucas EGF S

10 LINDKVIST Noel ARA H
11 KVARNSTRÖM Lo GFK G
12 VALGEIRSSON Bir GFK G
13 KNAGGE Mauritz ÄFK S
14 KNYAZEV Mikhail ÄFK S
15 BLOMGREN MÄR GFK G
16 NORÉN Frank GFK G
17 PISCATOR Oliver GFK G
18 FRIDOLIN Konrad EGF S
19 PERSSON Love EGF S
20 VILHELMSSON Al ARA H
21 CHUKHARKIN Da GFK G
22 PAGANINI Axel GFK G
23 JACOBSSON Ludvi GFK G
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Florett Herrar U17 - Coupe de Stockholm 2024

Activities of the match referees (alphabetic order)
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name and first name cat country poules matches finales

AL-NUAIMI Muhan CN SWE 0 1 0
CELEBI Deniz D SWE 2 0 0
CELLER Pavol B SVK 2 3 2
ELMFELDT Albin N SWE 1 3 1
HEJRSKOV Mads- B DEN 2 2 0
HELLSTRÖM Max B SWE 2 3 0
KRÖCKEL Emil N SWE 2 3 0
MIKULAK Sara D SWE 2 0 0
UNIYAL Nils D SWE 0 2 0

Document engarde-escrime.com - 2024-08-31 14:05 - Page 13


